
 

Council, Council Committees  
Academic Board, AB Sub-Committees and Foundation Board  

Meeting Dates 2026 
Council and Council Committees Academic Board and its Sub-Committees Advancement 

ANU Council Campus 
Planning 

Committee 

Audit, Finance 
& Risk 

Committee 

Safety & 
Wellbeing 

Committee 

Investment 
Committee 

Academic 
Board 

*Academic 
Quality 

Assurance 
Committee 

University 
Research 

Committee 

Learning & 
Teaching 

Committee 

ANU 
Foundation 

Board 

FRIDAYS  
8:30AM AEST 

TUESDAYS 
1:30PM AEST 

WEDNESDAYS 
9:00AM AEST 

THURSDAYS 
9:30AM AEST 

FRIDAYS 
 9:15AM AEST 

TUESDAYS 
9:30AM AEST 

THURSDAYS 
9:30AM AEST 

WEDNESDAYS 
9:30AM AEST 

THURSDAYS 
9:30AM AEST 

MONDAYS 
1:00PM AEST 

17-18 FEB 

27 JAN 
(Meeting/Retreat) 

 
28 JAN 

14 JAN 

19 FEB 

Strategy Session 
 

10 MAR  

17 FEB 

12 FEB 

15 JAN 

11 FEB 

28 JAN   

10 FEB 
(Tuesday) 

 27 JAN 

16 FEB 

2 FEB 

24 APR 

2 APR 

17 MAR 

3 MAR 

18 MAR 

4 MAR 

19 MAR 

5 MAR 

16 FEB 
(Monday) 

2 FEB 

28 APR 

07 APR 

26 MAR 

26 FEB 
   

12 JUN 

22 MAY 

19 MAY 

5 MAY 

7 MAY 
(Thursday) 

23 APR 

14 MAY 

30 APR 
 

16 JUN 

26 MAY 

21 MAY 

23 APR 

20 MAY 

6 MAY 

14 MAY 

30 APR 

18 MAY 

4 MAY 

28 AUG 

7 AUG 

21 JUL 

7 JUL 

22 JUL 

8 JUL 

23 JUL 

9 JUL 
 

25 AUG 

4 AUG 

23 JUL 

26 JUN 

29 JUL 

15 JUL 

20 AUG 

6 AUG 
10 AUG 

27 JUL 

2 OCT 

11 SEP 
 

26 AUG 

12 AUG 

17 SEP 

3 SEP 

24 AUG 
(Monday) 

10 AUG 

20 OCT 

29 SEP 

24 SEP 

27 AUG 

28 OCT 

14 OCT 
  

27 NOV 

6 NOV 

27 OCT 

13 OCT 

4 NOV 

21 OCT 

19 NOV 

5 NOV 

30 OCT 

16 OCT 

24 NOV 

8 NOV 

5 Nov 

8 OCT 
 

12 NOV 

29 OCT 

16 NOV 

2 NOV 

KEY DATES: 
NSW School Holidays: Term 1: 7 April – 17 April Term 2: 6 July – 17 July Term 3: 28 September – 9 October Term 4: 18 December – Monday 27 January 
ACT School Holidays: Term 1: 2 April – 20 April Term 2: 3 July – 20 July Term 3: 25 September – 11 October Term 4: 18 December – 1 February  

 
Q1: JAN – MAR Q2: APR – JUN Q3: JUL – SEP Q4: OCT – DEC 

• 02 Jan – University offices re-open 
• 26 Jan – Australia Day Public Holiday 
• 28 Jan – 6 Feb - Graduations 
• 16 Feb – ANU Orientation Week 
• 23 Feb – Semester 1 begins 
• 09 Mar – Canberra Day Public Holiday  

• 03-06 Apr – Easter (Good Friday-Easter 
Monday) 

• 06-20 Apr – Teaching break 
• 25 Apr – ANZAC Day Public Holiday 
• 29 May – Semester 1 ends 
• 01 Jun – Reconciliation Day Public Holiday 

• 27 Jul – Semester 2 begins 
• 07-21 Sep – Teaching break 

• 05 Oct – Labour Day Public Holiday 
• 25 Dec – Christmas Day Public Holiday 
• 26 Dec – Boxing Day Public Holiday 



 

 

CRICOS Provider #00120C 

• 08 Jun – King’s Birthday Public Holiday 
*Academic Quality Assurance Committee Extraordinary Meeting 27 August 2026 


