Council, Council Committees Academic Board, AB Sub-Committees and Foundation Board Meeting Dates 2026

Council and Council Committees				Academic Board and its Sub-Committees			Advancement		
ANU Council	Campus Planning Committee	Audit, Finance & Risk Committee	Safety & Wellbeing Committee	Investment Committee	Academic Board	*Academic Quality Assurance Committee	University Research Committee	Learning & Teaching Committee	ANU Foundation Board
FRIDAYS 8:30AM AEST	TUESDAYS 1:30PM AEST	WEDNESDAYS 9:00AM AEST	THURSDAYS 9:30AM AEST	FRIDAYS 9:15AM AEST	TUESDAYS 9:30AM AEST	THURSDAYS 9:30AM AEST	WEDNESDAYS 9:30AM AEST	THURSDAYS 9:30AM AEST	MONDAYS 1:00PM AEST
17-18 FEB 27 JAN (Meeting/Retreat)		28 JAN 14 JAN	19 FEB Strategy Session		10 MAR 17 FEB	12 FEB 15 JAN	11 FEB 28 JAN	10 FEB (Tuesday) 27 JAN	16 FEB 2 FEB
24 APR 2 APR	17 MAR з маг	18 MAR 4 MAR	19 MAR 5 MAR	16 FEB (Monday) <i>2 FEB</i>	28 APR 07 APR	26 MAR 26 FEB			
12 JUN 22 MAY	19 MAY 5 MAY	7 MAY (Thursday) 23 APR	14 MAY 30 APR		16 JUN 26 MAY	21 MAY 23 APR	20 MAY 6 MAY	14 MAY 30 APR	18 MAY 4 MAY
28 AUG 7 AUG	21 JUL 7 JUL	22 JUL 8 JUL	23 JUL 9 JUL		25 AUG 4 AUG	23 JUL 26 JUN	29 JUL 15 JUL	20 AUG 6 AUG	10 AUG 27 JUL
2 OCT 11 SEP		26 AUG 12 AUG	17 SEP 3 SEP	24 AUG (Monday) 10 AUG	20 OCT 29 SEP	24 SEP 27 AUG	28 OCT 14 OCT		
27 NOV 6 NOV	27 OCT 13 OCT	4 NOV 21 OCT	19 NOV 5 NOV	30 OCT 16 OCT	24 NOV 8 NOV	5 Nov 8 OCT		12 NOV 29 OCT	16 NOV 2 NOV

KEY DATES:

NSW School Holidays:	Term 1: 7 April –17 April	Term 2: 6 July –17 July	Term 3: 28 September - 9 October	Term 4: 18 December – Monday 27 January
ACT School Holidays:	Term 1: 2 April –20 April	Term 2: 3 July –20 July	Term 3: 25 September - 11 October	Term 4: 18 December – 1 February

Q1: JAN-MAR	Q2: APR-JUN	Q3: JUL-SEP	Q4: OCT-DEC
 02 Jan – University offices re-open 26 Jan – Australia Day Public Holiday 28 Jan – 6 Feb - Graduations 16 Feb – ANU Orientation Week 23 Feb – Semester 1 begins 09 Mar – Canberra Day Public Holiday 	 03-06 Apr – Easter (Good Friday-Easter Monday) 06-20 Apr – Teaching break 25 Apr – ANZAC Day Public Holiday 29 May – Semester 1 ends 01 Jun – Reconciliation Day Public Holiday 	 27 Jul – Semester 2 begins 07-21 Sep – Teaching break 	 05 Oct – Labour Day Public Holiday 25 Dec – Christmas Day Public Holiday 26 Dec – Boxing Day Public Holiday

	08 Jun – King's Birthday Public Holiday

*Academic Quality Assurance Committee Extraordinary Meeting 27 August 2026